DONOR

Alzheimer Society of Ontaric

Comart Foundation

Terrence Donnelly

Estate of Roy A. Hope

The Honourable Henry N R Jackman

Michael and Sonja Koerner

The Lupina Foundation
Estate of Pauline M. McGibbon
Estate of Tony Mark Omilanow

Edmond J Safra Philanthropic
Foundation

William C Shaw

17-Sep-02

the CAMPAIGN REPORT TO BUSINESS BOARD

UNIVERSITY OF TORONTO
NEW GIFTS AND PLEDGES RECEIVED MAY 1, 2002 - JULY 31, 2002
$250,000+

AREA OF SUPPORT PROJECT

Faculty of Medicine Centre for Research in Neurodegenerative Disease

Faculty of Law ILEAP Initiative

Faculty of Medicine Centre for Cellular & Biomolecular Research Building
Fund

Victoria University Scholarships and Bursaries

Faculty of Arts and Science Humanities and Social Sciences

Faculty of Music Michael & Sonja Koerner Distinguished Visitor in
Composition

Faculty of Arts and Science Comparative Program in Health and Society

Victoria University Vic One Campaign

University of St. Michael's College University of St. Michael's College Campaign

Faculty of Medicine Edmond J Safra Fellowship in Neurodegenerative
Diseases

Faculty of Applied Science & Engineering Shaw Scholarship Program

AMOUNT
$

2,500,000

300,000

5,000,000

250,000

10,000,000

250,000

500,000
900,000
605,223

953,875

472,420



