## the CAMPAIGN UNIVERSITY OF TORONTO

## NEW GIFTS AND PLEDGES RECEIVED MAY 1, 2002 - JULY 31, 2002 \$250,000+

<u>DONOR</u>	AREA OF SUPPORT	<b>PROJECT</b>	AMOUNT §
Alzheimer Society of Ontario	Faculty of Medicine	Centre for Research in Neurodegenerative Disease	2,500,000
Comart Foundation	Faculty of Law	ILEAP Initiative	300,000
Terrence Donnelly	Faculty of Medicine	Centre for Cellular & Biomolecular Research Building Fund	5,000,000
Estate of Roy A. Hope	Victoria University	Scholarships and Bursaries	250,000
The Honourable Henry N R Jackman	Faculty of Arts and Science	Humanities and Social Sciences	10,000,000
Michael and Sonja Koerner	Faculty of Music	Michael & Sonja Koerner Distinguished Visitor in Composition	250,000
The Lupina Foundation	Faculty of Arts and Science	Comparative Program in Health and Society	500,000
Estate of Pauline M. McGibbon	Victoria University	Vic One Campaign	900,000
Estate of Tony Mark Omilanow	University of St. Michael's College	University of St. Michael's College Campaign	605,223
Edmond J Safra Philanthropic Foundation	Faculty of Medicine	Edmond J Safra Fellowship in Neurodegenerative Diseases	953,875
William C Shaw	Faculty of Applied Science & Engineering	Shaw Scholarship Program	472,420

17-Sep-02